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- Light measurement techniques and instrumentation tailored to your design and applications.

- Laser Safety (Classifications, MPE, NOHD, NOHDE, NSHD) as per AUS& NZ standards
- Borehole logging as deep as 2000meters using German technology ( hydofracturing & imaging)
- Gas alarm systems for CO2 hazard or O2 deficiency in laboratories, hospitals and cellars

Airborne X-Cavity Tunable Diode Laser
® Micro Resonator Technology
® Ulra Stable
® Narrow linewidh
® No Moving Parts

Tunable Littman/Metcalf Diode Laser
e 10s of Nanometers
® Mode-Hop-Free Tuning
® Hands off operation

New DFB Laser Selections

e : . ® Single Mode
*:’ ©
- -j t"‘&? @ Narrow Linewidth and Excellent Side mode

suppression from 760nm to 2.8um
® |n Butterfly, TO39 and customized types

Light Measurement from Spectral Products, USA

., .

.

Compact CCD Spectrometer PbS/PbSe Array Spectrometer

1.5” IS with built in TH source 800MHz Optical chopper Cooled CCD Camera detector
EFEENENNNNNNNEENENNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNLN.

VISIT OUR WEBSITE CONTACT US

WWW. photonscienﬁﬁC. com.qu E-mail: fﬂfa@phatﬂﬂsc.ienﬂﬁc. com.au
Ph: +61 (0)411198392



Optical Fibre Path Delay Line

AFW can manufacture compact size, robust fibre delay |
lines to suit your space and budget. You no longer require
large fibre spools with connectorised fibre pigtails. We can
make customised fibre lengths to suit your application.
Suitable for optical network testing and analysis, fibre laser
and time delay applications.

- Insertion loss 03 ~ 0.5dB per km

- Customised fibre length: 50m, 100m, 200m, 1km ~ Skm
- Operating wavelength range: 1260 ~ 1650nm standard
- Fibre type: G.652.D SMF

Polarization Maintaining Patch Cords/Jumper Leads

PM jumper leads are built with PM panda fibre and connect
using FC, SC or E2000 connectors. PM jumpers are also
available unaligned and with a 360 degree tunable ferrule
for laboratory use.

- High extinction ratio over 25dB

- Wavelength range: 980nm), 1064nm, 1310nm and 1550nm
- Low insertion loss <0.4dB and return loss over 55dB

- Narrow key or wide key connectors for FC type

Polarization Beam Splitter/Combiner

The device can combine two orthogonal polarization to one
output fibre or split incoming light into two orthogonal states.

- Singlemode fibre or PM panda fibre

- High extinction ratio ER>25dB, low loss

- 980, 1030, 1064, 1310 or 1550nm wavelengths

- Supplied with FC or FC/APC connectors, narrow or wide key

Fibre Optical Isolators

Complete line of fibre coupled isolators for wavelengths
ranging from 980nm to 1625nm. Available in two versions:
polarization insensitive and polarization maintaining.

- Wavelength range: 980, 1030, 1064, 1310, 1480 or 1550nm
- Fibre type: PM panda, SMF28 or Hi1060

- PM isolator with or without polarizer

- High isolation and high extinction ratio

- Slow axis of fibre aligned to the connector key

- FC or FC/APC connectors, narrow key or wide key

- 300mW, 1W, 3W or 10W CW power handling
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";AFW sales@afwtechnologies.com.au

AFW Technologies www.afwtechnologies.com.au
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